
Summer Exams 2025

Date Start Len Board Component Code Component Title Level

Thu 01 May 09:00 02:30 EDEXL/KSQ 31525H01 U2 - Fitness Training and Programming BTNG/B

Tue 13 May 09:00 02:15 EDEXL/GCE 9GE0 01 Paper One GCE/A
Tue 13 May 09:00 01:30 AQA 7404/1 Chemistry AS Paper 1 GCE/ASB

Wed 14 May 09:00 01:30 AQA 1350/1 Mathematical Studies Paper 1 L3/B
Wed 14 May 13:30 03:00 AQA 7712/1 English Literature A ADV P1 GCE/A
Wed 14 May 13:30 01:30 EDEXL/KSQ 31524H01 Anatomy and Physiology BTNG/B

Thu 15 May 13:30 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 8MA0 01 Pure Mathematics GCE/ASB
Fri 16 May 09:00 02:00 AQA 7182/1 Psychology ADV Paper 1 GCE/A

Mon 19 May 09:00 02:00 AQA 7192/1 Sociology ADV Paper 1 GCE/A
Mon 19 May 13:30 02:00 OCR H409/01 Media Studies: Media Messages Wtn GCE/A

Tue 20 May 09:00 02:30 AQA 7237/W Dance ADV Written GCE/A
Tue 20 May 09:00 01:30 AQA 7404/2 Chemistry AS Paper 2 GCE/ASB
Tue 20 May 13:30 01:30 EDEXL/GCE 9FM0 01 Core Pure Maths.1 GCE/A
Tue 20 May 13:30 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9PL0 01 UK Politics GCE/A

Wed 21 May 09:00 02:00 AQA 7182/2 Psychology ADV Paper 2 GCE/A
Wed 21 May 13:30 02:30 AQA 7702/1 English Language ADV Paper 1 GCE/A

Thu 22 May 09:00 01:30 AQA 1350/2A Mathematical Studies Paper 2 Opt A L3/B
Thu 22 May 09:00 02:30 AQA 7712/2B English Literature A ADV P2 Opt B GCE/A
Thu 22 May 13:30 01:30 EDEXL/GCE 9FM0 02 Core Pure Maths.2 GCE/A
Thu 22 May 13:30 02:15 EDEXL/GCE 9GE0 02 Paper Two GCE/A
Thu 22 May 13:30 01:30 EDEXL/GCE 9MT0 03 Listening and Analysing GCE/A

Fri 23 May 09:00 02:00 AQA 7582/1 Physical Education ADV Paper 1 GCE/A
Fri 23 May 09:00 02:15 EDEXL/GCE 9HI0 1E Russia 1917-91 GCE/A
Fri 23 May 09:00 01:45 EDEXL/GCE 9PH0 01 Advanced Physics I GCE/A
Fri 23 May 13:30 01:15 EDEXL/GCE 8MA0 02 Statistics & Mechanics GCE/ASB
Fri 23 May 13:30 00:00 EDEXL/GCE 8MA0 21 Statistics GCE/ASB
Fri 23 May 13:30 00:00 EDEXL/GCE 8MA0 22 Mechanics GCE/ASB

Mon 02 Jun 09:00 03:00 AQA 7262/W Drama and Theatre ADV Written GCE/A
Mon 02 Jun 09:00 02:30 AQA 7552/1 D & T: Product Design ADV Paper 1 GCE/A

Tue 03 Jun 09:00 02:30 AQA 7692/1 Spanish ADV Pap 1 List, Read & Writ GCE/A

Wed 04 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7582/2 Physical Education ADV Paper 2 GCE/A
Wed 04 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7192/2 Sociology ADV Paper 2 GCE/A
Wed 04 Jun 09:00 02:15 EDEXL/GCE 9MT0 04 Producing and Analysing GCE/A
Wed 04 Jun 09:00 00:00 EDEXL/GCE 9MT0 41 Written Paper GCE/A
Wed 04 Jun 13:30 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9MA0 01 Pure Mathematics 1 GCE/A
Wed 04 Jun 13:30 02:30 AQA 7702/2 English Language ADV Paper 2 GCE/A

Thu 05 Jun 13:30 02:15 OCR H420/01 Biology A: Biological Processes Wtn GCE/A
Thu 05 Jun 13:30 02:00 OCR H409/02 Media Studies: Evolving Media Wtn GCE/A
Thu 05 Jun 13:30 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9PL0 02 UK Government GCE/A

Fri 06 Jun 09:00 02:30 AQA 7652/1 French ADV Paper 1 List, Read & Writ GCE/A
Fri 06 Jun 09:00 02:15 EDEXL/GCE 9GE0 03 Paper Three GCE/A
Fri 06 Jun 13:30 01:30 EDEXL/GCE 9FM0 3C Further Mechanics 1 GCE/A
Fri 06 Jun 13:30 01:30 EDEXL/GCE 9HI0 2E China & Gdr GCE/A

Skeleton Timetable - A-Level / BTEC Components



Mon 09 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7182/3 Psychology ADV Paper 3 GCE/A
Mon 09 Jun 09:00 01:45 EDEXL/GCE 9PH0 02 Advanced Physics II GCE/A
Mon 09 Jun 13:30 02:10 EDEXL/GCE 9MU0 03 Music - Appraising GCE/A

Tue 10 Jun 09:00 01:30 AQA 7552/2 D & T: Product Design ADV Paper 2 GCE/A
Tue 10 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7405/1 Chemistry ADV Paper 1 GCE/A
Tue 10 Jun 09:00 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9PL0 3A Comparative Politics-Usa GCE/A
Tue 10 Jun 13:30 02:00 OCR H573/01 Rel Stud: Philosophy of Religion Wtn GCE/A

Wed 11 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7692/2 Spanish ADV Paper 2 Writing GCE/A
Wed 11 Jun 09:00 02:30 OCR H446/01 Comp Sci: Computer Systems Wrtn GCE/A

Thu 12 Jun 09:00 02:15 EDEXL/GCE 9HI0 31 Tudors 1485-1603 GCE/A
Thu 12 Jun 13:30 01:45 AQA 8365/1 Further Mathematics Paper 1 L2/FC
Thu 12 Jun 13:30 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9MA0 02 Pure Mathematics 2 GCE/A

Fri 13 Jun 09:00 02:15 OCR H420/02 Biology A: Biological Diversity Wtn GCE/A
Fri 13 Jun 13:30 02:00 AQA 7192/3 Sociology ADV Paper 3 GCE/A
Fri 13 Jun 13:30 01:30 EDEXL/GCE 9FM0 3B Further Statistics 1 GCE/A

Mon 16 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7652/2 French ADV Paper 2 Writing GCE/A
Mon 16 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7405/2 Chemistry ADV Paper 2 GCE/A

Tue 17 Jun 09:00 02:30 EDEXL/GCE 9PH0 03 Principles in Physics GCE/A
Tue 17 Jun 13:30 02:00 OCR H573/02 Rel Stud: Religion and Ethics Wtn GCE/A

Wed 18 Jun 09:00 01:30 OCR H420/03 Biology A: Unified Biology Wtn GCE/A
Wed 18 Jun 09:00 02:30 OCR H446/02 Comp Sci: Algrthms & Prgrming Wrtn GCE/A
Wed 18 Jun 13:30 01:45 AQA 8365/2 Further Mathematics Paper 2 L2/FC

Thu 19 Jun 13:30 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9MA0 03 Statistics & Mechanics GCE/A
Thu 19 Jun 13:30 00:00 EDEXL/GCE 9MA0 31 Statistics GCE/A
Thu 19 Jun 13:30 00:00 EDEXL/GCE 9MA0 32 Mechanics GCE/A

Fri 20 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7405/3 Chemistry ADV Paper 3 GCE/A
Fri 20 Jun 09:00 02:00 OCR H573/03 Rel Stud: Dvlpmnts Chrstn Thght Wtn GCE/A


